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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0042
A

0043
0045
0046

2 metal leg cane chairs
Outdoor table and 2 chairs
2 seater outdoor bench seat
2 wooden shelves

Wooden ladder

Back yard playground set

2 drawers

Plastic storage trolley
Wooden bookshelf

Walk behind spreader
Wooden gun locker

Small green table

Outdoor table and 6 chairs
2 tier metal shelf

Sprayer

Plant pots

Large yellow containment tank
Metal gate

Ladies bike

Apollo bike

Diamondback bike

Green wheelbarrow

Metal gate

Garden tools etc

Fire surround

Fire surround

Wrought iron outdoor table and 3 chair
Waratahs

Assorted garden tools
Assorted garden tools

3 black wrought iron chairs
Paints

Sackbarrow

Animal trap

Post hole digger

Bundle of wooden slats
Spades, mops, brooms, fork
Blower, tools, ropes etc
Plant pots etc

Plastic storage containers
Lawnmaster 500 reel mower
Workmate bench

Crab catcher

Wheelbarrow
Planet junior
Large stainless BBQ

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

White shelving
Concrete Hedgehog
Tyre

Shelving

Outdoor table and 6 chairs
Light box

Wall unit

Garden Arch

Dog beds

6 Drawer chest

Mirror

Pet travel cage

Golf set

Artwork

Cane baskets

Butterfly coaster box, fruit bowl etc
Bookcase

Chilly bin

Abstract sailing artwork
Outdoor heater

Brass frame mirror
Bookcase

Golf bag and clubs

4 artworks

Shag rug

Nest of 2 tables

5 artworks

Glass front cabinet
Needlepoint artwork
Box of lace doilies and lampshade
China, Crystal ware etc
Box of cutlery

Box of handbags
Landscape artwork
Ariete coffee machine
Figurines, china jugs etc
Floor rug

Floor rug

Floor runner

Assorted kitchenware etc
Sunbeam kettle

Vase, dish etc

Noritake dinner set
China, horse figurines

2 ceramic dogs

EP ware

Box of china
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0094 Tall glass vases

0095 Kingston pottery character jugs
0096 5 artworks

0097 Glassware etc

0098 DVDs, and Asus monitor

0099 Crown denby peasant ware
0100 Linen

0101 Dolls
0102 Glassware
0103 Prints

0104 Records

0105 Chinaetc

0106 China, glassware etc
0107 Figurines

0108 Crown lynn china etc
0109 Collection of toby jugs
0110 Animal figures, boxer etc
0111 Toby jugs

0112 Floor mat

0113 Quantity framed art
0114 2 boxes kitchenware
0115 CD's, audio tapes

0116 3 boxes of wool

0116 Bread bin, bag sealer etc
A

0117 Collection of Limoges etc
0118 China, glassware etc
0119 Figurines etc

0120 China, etc.

0121 Sugar caddies, trios etc
0122 Teapots etc

0123 Glassware

0124 Woolen blankets

0125 Pottery

0126 3 boxes of allsorts

0127 Planters

0128 LPs

0129 2 boxes of wool

0130 Big bag of toys

0131 Framed print

0132 China oddments

0133 Trios

0134 Adams Juliet pattern dinnerware
0135 Plated ware etc

0136 Nic nacs, china etc

0137 Candle sticks, china etc
0138 Wall pocket, dolls etc

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

Crystal, glassware

Woolen blankets

Floor mat

Advertising mirror, framed tapestry
Bedding

Dolls

Bin and box of toys

Records, old calanders

Boxed air fryer

Collection of toby jugs
Musical instruments etc
Colonial pottery

Collection of Bells

Crown Lynn dinnerware
Mirror, pottery etc

Vintage kitchenware etc
Pewter, brassware, cutlery etc
China, blue and white ashet etc
Bedding etc

Linen etc

China, pottery etc

Computer discs etc
Kitchenware

Records

Jigsaw puzzles, prints etc
Jigsaw puzzles

NZBC projector case

Lilliput lane houses

Wooden box, sundries

Box of allsorts

Glassware

Leather briefcase, pottery etc
China etc

China etc

Large floor mat

Large floor mat

Boxed glassware etc

Books

Xmas decorations etc
Leather bag

Auction catalogues

Classic magazines

Glassware

Serving trays, bottles

Leather belts

Electrical adaptors, bar curlers etc
Boxed glassware, blender etc
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0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

Old bottles

Comics, vintage publications
Food processor

Old dolls

Silver plated ware

Dog figure, pottery etc
Back supports etc
Oriental decorations etc
DVDs

Cook books

Books

Records

Prints, etc

Framed artworks

Bath robes

Bread maker etc

Studio pottery

War books

Old bottles

Boxed decanter & glass set
Vintage tins etc

China etc

Glassware

Whisky advertising items
Floor runner

Picture mirror

Perfume bottles, cosmetics etc
Back supports etc
Assorted gloves

Dress ties

Xmas decorations etc
Books

Assorted giftware

2 boxes of books

Back packs etc

Souvenir teaspoons
Colonial pottery
Assorted pottery
Whisky jugs etc

Crown Lynn dinnerware
Crown Lynn dinnerware
NZ studio pottery

China plates etc

NZ studio pottery

NZ studio pottery
Animal figurines etc
Orzel pottery

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0240
A

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278

Advertising pottery

Advertising & other pottery
Crown Lynn dinnerware

Crown lynn china

China, coffee pot etc

Cane picnic basket and contents
Framed artwork

Temuka Ware Alpine Mist dinnerware
Whisky jugs etc

Crown Lynn dinnerware

Crown Lynn dinnerware
Figurines etc

Royalty items etc

Whisky jugs etc

Souvenir teaspoons

Crown Lynn dinnerware

Temuka Ware

Pottery vases

Pottery

Pottery wine jug, blue glass bottles etc
Cane baskets

Box of sundries

Cane baskets

Electrolux vacuum

Bookshelf

Midea chest freezer

Fisher and Paykel chest freezer
Wok

Wooden tea trolley

Briefcase

Victoria's secret carry on suitcase
Sharp carousel microwave

Haier dryer

Fisher and Paykel washing machine
Simpson washing machine

Floor rug

Casserole pot and queen airbed
Calypso 3 piece stainless steel
cookware wet

Sokany electric fry pan

Bookcase

Shark steam mop

Cobb & co carry on suitcase
Panasonic fridge freezer

2 pigeonhole shelves

Fisher and Paykel fridge freezer
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0279 Rose print

0280 Cupboard

0281 Mini oven

0282 Fan heater

0283  Filing cabinet

0284  Office chair

0285  Stool

0286 Globe 877 sewing machine
0287 Haier clothes dryer
0288 4 bar stools

0289 6 dining chairs
0290 Curtain rods

0291 Abstract picture
0292 Folding play pen
0293  Stick vacuum

0294 Vice

0295 Welder

0296 Power tool set
0297 Bosch drill

0298 Bench grinder
0299 B&D skill saw

0300 Electric chainsaw
0301 Wheel lifter

0302 Plane power cord ect
0303 Pod filters ect
0304 Power tools

0305 Garage sundries
0306 Power tools

0307 Black wolf jacket
0308 Mike pero racing cap jacket
0309 10w-30 oil

0310 Bulbs

0311 Garage sundries
0312 Builders belt

0313 Ryobi jigsaw

0314 X2-twin cutter
0315 Sprinkler tractor
0316 Light fittings covers
0317 Air hammer

0318 Air nibbler

0319 Water pump

0320 Wire strainers
0321 Hand saws

0322 Sash clamps

0323  Fishing gear

0324  Fishing reels

0325 Fly fishing gear

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372

2 boxes Nuts bolts ect
Printing machine ect
Portable toilet
Camping gear
Fishing reels
Welding gear
Garage sundries
Siren ect

Unicycle

Vacuum cleaner
Sash clamps

Life jacket's oars
Stag head

Power meter

Kero lamp
Thermette

Plane blades

Tin case

303 magazine

2 cleavers

Butler's buzzer
Europa tin

Cleaver

Sinker mould
Camera lenses binoculars
Butler's buzzer
Thermos vacuum vessel
Sprayer

Vintage plane
Vintage plane
Vintage plane
Vintage plane
Vintage plane

Sump crate

Film reels

Slide projector
Clocks phones
Petrol can

Bbq utensils

Bbq utensils

Bath feet

Fishing net

Horse collar

Display cabinet

Film projector speaker
Cow door stop

Kero lamps
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0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

Chinon camera

Brass vase

2 blow torches

2 brass irons

Brass or copper kettles
Stone bottle

Gents wall clock

70s wall clock

Nikon camera. Lenses
Royal barlock typewriter
7 cameras

Spitfire model

B-36 peacemaker model
Croquet set

Bobs

Preserving pot
Lancaster instrument panel
Sporting fame kit

Print - P Morath

Glass jar

Heater

Large Hennessy bottle full
Large glass jar

Trotter figurine
Matchbox trucks rollers
Remote control robot
Marbles

Wooden car

Motorbike toy

Steam roller
Motorcycle sidecar toy
Motorbike toys etc
Hobby magnifying glass
Ferris wheel toy

NZ map book

Jar of marbles

Toy crane

Old gold sign

Toy drone

2 old radios

5 plastic plane kits
Marbles

2 Lazer guns

Assorted toys

Annuals and maps

Box of toys

Books etc

0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

3 t shirts

Ink bottles etc

Vases and basket

Glass jars

Star trek DVDs

Box of vinyl gloves
Sockets etc

B&D drill etc

Box of tools

Large light and shade
Box of hand drills
Woodworking tools
Box of molding planes
Box of molding planes
Box of molding planes
Spirit levels etc

Hand drills

Old irons

Assorted rules

Box of molding planes
Box of molding planes
Box of molding planes
Box of sundries

2 boxes tools and plugs
Assorted power tools
Car jacks, tools etc
Bottles, sundries
Kitchen tins and jars
Meccano magazines etc
3 chrome lights

Games

Sundries

Walking stick

Pottery crock

Benhar pottery crock

2 Benhar storage jars

2 pottery powerline insulators
Benhar lidded pottery crock
Repo desk and chair
Kitchen knives

Shoe last, horse shoes etc
Radio valves

Ryobi drop saw

Ozito drop saw

Ryobi draw saw

Lawn bowls

Meccano
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0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0477
A

0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0485
A

0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509

Pirate ship toy

Box of tool sundries
Welding sundries
Tool sundries

Ramset dynadrill
Electric plane

Box of tool sundries
Ramset nail gun

Tool box and contents
Bin of tool sundries
Karcher water blaster
Fishing weights

Builders light

Heat gun and drill
Transformer

Dart board

Axe

Axe

Black ridge generator
2 Jerry cans

Shade sail

Air blaster set and sand
Gunters chain and grubber head
Box of tools

Tools etc

2 Jerry cans

Brass hanging light

Box of plastic plane/ tank kits
Box of plastic plane kits

Chest drawers

Holland Electro Sniffy stick vacuum
Box of plastic plane kits

Box of plastic plane kits

Coffee table

Box of plastic plane kits
Bedside drawer

Computer system etc

Clarion AM/FM cassette player
Vintage HMV sprite radio

Pro series car stereo system etc
Teac stereo

Canon printer

Home brew kit

Assortment of art

Panasonic tv

0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556

Panasonic sound bar

Tv cabinet

Panasonic tv

Entertainment unit

Rattan storage trunk

Crosley turntable

HP 25 headphone

Hall table

4 artworks

Wooden stool

Cd rack

Gilt framed mirror

Pottery wall pocket
Australian pottery barrel
Studio pottery vase & table lamp
Studio Ceramics pottery palm tree
Cow teapot

Titian pottery vase

Leadlight china cabinet
Framed artwork

Gilt framed mirror

Pair of colonial pottery vases
Framed picture early Dunedin
Colonial pottery vase

China cabinet

Tobacco tins

Gilt framed mirror

Signed art glass drinking glass
Art glass ashtray

Art glass lidded vessel
Orrefors Sweden dish

3 pieces souvenir ware
Leadlight china cabinet
Glazed display cabinet
Framed Bruce Ross artwork
Framed Emily Wilson artwork
Twisted neck art glass vase
Wedgewood display plate
Art glass fish

Cup of knowledge cups & saucers
2 framed prints

Royal Doulton cabinet plate
Aynsley vase

Sideboard

Cigarette cards

Postcard album

Stamp albums
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0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575

0576
0577
0578

0579
0580
0581

0582
0583
0584

0585
0586
0587
0588
0588
A

0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597

Cigarette cards, albums etc

Box of assorted ephemera

Costume Jewellery

Glass lollies

Box of trinkets etc

Limoges nic nacs

Costume jewellery

Costume jewellery

Teaspoons, brooches etc

Necklaces and bracelet

Souvenir teaspoons etc

Costume Jewellery

Costume jewellery etc

Costume jewellery

Jewellery

Beatrix potter's little pig Robinson
Stirling Silver change purse

8k gold rose charm

Stirling Silver, opal , and corundum
brooches etc

Sir George Mackenzie cup

Steel cut buckles

Frank Duncan Auckland tourist art
china kiwi

Beswick Beatrix potter's Hunca Munca
Ribbon medal bars

Royal Doulton mother and baby
bunnykins

Omega gents watch - Val $800

Ring

Omega gents military style watch - Val
$1200

Black Opal stone ring

Beswick Beatrix potter's Tom Kittens
9ct cameo brooch - Val $1580
Ladies 9ct gold Rolex watch - Val $700
Royal Doulton vase

Brooches etc

Stirling Silver brooch

Stirling Silver marcasite brooches etc
Jade brooches etc

Medal

Assorted bracelets, necklace etc
Gold brooches etc

Pocket watch, wrist watches

Boxed parker pen

0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0640
A

0640
B

Horse cufflinks

Pierre Cardin watch

Hardy brothers fishing reel
Waterford crystal mantle clock
Pinchbeck brooches etc
Vintage fishing reel

Airline badge

Turquoise necklaces

3 vintage fishing reels

2 brass vintage fishing reels
Fishing flys etc

3 brass fishing reels

Glass kettle paperweight
Portmeirion botanic gardens tea pot
Portmeirion jug

Plated spirit kettle

Large Poole charger
Portmeirion bowl

Rope edge dining table abd 6 chairs
Dining chair

Upright reading lamp

Rolled arm settee

Large Vase

Glass topped coffee table
Glass top coffee table

Fancy butlers tray

Camphor wood chest

Framed watercolour

Framed artwork

Framed artwork

Framed artwork

Early kerosine lamp

Blythe Fletcher painting
Footed cover pot

Framed Blythe Fletcher painting
Sylvac pixie vase

China cabinet

Framed Victorian tiles

Table lamp

Brass native Indian bookends
1 Drawer side table

Framed copper art train picture
Glazed bookcase

Framed Rodney Wells drawing

Framed Rodney Wells drawing
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0641 Framed 1898 watercolour

0642 Framed artwork

0643 Reproduction dial telephone

0644  China cabinet

0645 Crewenna Pottery lidded jug

0646 Royal Doulton jug

0647 Metal & pottery decanter with
candleabra

0648 Beswick vase

0649 Mantle clock

0650 Studio pottery vase

0651 Lidded pottery biscuit jar

0652 Hutch dresser

0653 Framed print

0654 Framed drawing.

0655 Framed artwork

0656 Beswick wall pocket

0657 Anglepoise lamp

0658 Framed Emily Charlotte de Burgh
picture

0659 Oak sideboard

0660 2 framed stagecoach pictures

0661 2 framed Goldie prints

0662 Oriental vase

0663 7 drawer chest

0664 Hall stand

0665 Cuckoo clock

0666 Toilet mirror

0667 4 piece bedroom suite

0668 Framed ship artwork

0669 Lidded Benhar pot

0670 kingsize bed

0671 VW picture

0672 Pair 3 drawer lowboys

0673 Buttlers tray

0674 Leather suitcase

0675 5 drawer chest

0676 Bookcase

0677 teatrolly

0678 Drop front desk

0679 Leather suitcase

0680 7 drawer tallboy

0681 Macmillan pottery vase

0682 bass framed wall mirror

0683 Reiss handbag

0684 Mirror back dresser

0685 Leather settee

0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0696
0697

0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0703
A

0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730

Deep buttoned settee

Studio pottery vase

Large footed bowl

Large blue & white vase

Hall table

Wooden chest

Kava bowl

Pair of oriental porcelain dolls
Rimu bookcase

Wooden jewellery box
Christopher Vine Nelson Triptych
candle sconce

bookcase

Oriental cinnabar dog
Elephant figurine ornament
Bookcase

Hinks and sons patent oil lamp
Drop front desk/cabinet

2 Barometers

Mirror back dresser and tall boy
Leather suitcase

3 chairs

2 single beds

Mirror back dresser

3 foot stools

metal headboards

Glasses top hall table
Pigeon hole shelf on wheels
Loo table

Brass and copper hanging plates
Dining table and 6 chairs
Coffee table

Chrome table lamps

Coffee table

Table and 2 chairs

Spinning wheel

Dropside table

Coffee table

Acrylic blanket

Dining table

Butterfly leaf dining table
Leather top stool

Foot stool

1 drawer coffee table

Doris lusk pottery vase

1 drawer bedside table
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0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742

0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0773
A

0774

Concertina

Glazed wall mounted cabinet
Valet stand

Brass figural oil lamp

Brass candelabra table lamp
Sea shells

Royal Doulton plate and bowls
3 artworks

3 drawer bench seat

Hat

Cased cutlery set

Draw leaf dining table and 4 studded

leather back chairs

3 instruments

Dining table and 4 chairs
Suzuki guitar

Maruchu Shokai guitar
Round pedestal dining table
3 barstools

2 side tables

Hat box

Burswood acoustic guitar
Coffee table

Hakutsuru sake displays
Large dining table

Walking sticks and umbrellas
Coffee table

Side table

Shelf unit

Art deco mirror

Folding chair

Double bed

Banjo barometer

Artwork print

King single bed

6 drawer chest and tall boy
Corner display cabinet

4 victorian dining chairs
Trunk

Pair of hall chairs

3 piece lounge suite

3 piece leather lounge suite
balloon back chair

Upright reading lamp
Yellow floor rug

Tin trunk

0775
0776
0777
0778
0779
0780

4 piece leather lounge suite
Red leather settee

Leather wingback armchair
tub chair

Nursing chair

Occasional chair
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